sale, please refer https://Baanknet.com & www.pnb.bank.in

Demand Notice Dated
Name of Borrower(S)
and (Co-borrower(S)

Total Outstanding Amount
Loan Account Number DBLABHO00585108/DAHLBHO00585107

Description of the
Immovable Property

MR. HEMANT KUMAR RATHORE AND
MS. HARIBAI RATHORE

Rs.42,62,664/- (Rupees Forty-Two Lakh Sixty-Two Thousand Six
Hundred Sixty-Four Only) as on 11th November 2026
All Piece And Parcel Of Property Bearing Plot Number- 12 And 13
Which Are Land Khasra Number 3 Rakba 0.150 Hectare, Sara
Number 6 Rakba 0:150 Hectare, Khasra Number 7 Rakba 0.150
Hectare.village Aredi Patwari Halka Number- 20.

[...]

1 Symbolic Possession Date – 04th February, 2026

Demand Notice Dated
Name of Borrower(S)
and (Co-borrower(S)

Total Outstanding Amount
Loan Account Number DRHLIND00569276

Description of the
Immovable Property

MRS. SAPNA KHETPAL and
MR. JEETENDAR KHETPAL

Rs.26,94,350/- (Rupees Twenty-Six Lakh Ninety-Four Thousand
Three Hundred Fifty Only) as on 6th October 2025
All Piece And Parcel Of Property Bearing Flat No. F-1 Having Built
Up Area 1129 Sq. Ft Or 104.92 Sq.mtr On First Floor Of Shanti
Cottage Block–bsituated At Plot No.226,227 & 228 New (old
No.215) Shivdham Colony Sector-a Gram Limbodi Indore M.p.

[...]

2 Symbolic Possession Date – 06th February, 2026

Demand Notice Dated
Name of Borrower(S)
and (Co-borrower(S)

Total Outstanding Amount
Loan Account Number DAHLDEW00604616

Description of the
Immovable Property

MR. SONU CHITAVLE, MRS. BHAVNA CHITAWALE
and MR. ANIL CHITAVLE

Rs.56,84,617/- (Rupees Fifty-Six Lakh Eighty-Four Thousand Six
Hundred Seventeen Only) as on 14-11-2025
All Piece And Parcel Of Property Bearing House/plot No.441 Mig-1
AdmeasuringArea 162 Sq.mtr SituatedAt Ward No.02 New Dewas
Zone No.02 Sector-c Tehsil & Dist.dewas(m.p) Bounded By. East-
road, West-house No.c-428 & C-429 Lig-1, North-house No.c-441a

[...]

and (Co-borrower(S)

Total Outstanding Amount
Loan Account Number DBLAUJJ00614407

Description of the
Immovable Property

MR. PRAVEEN RAY, MR. SHUBHAM RAY, MRS. DURGA
DEVIU RAY, MRS. JAYA RAY, MR. ROOP SINGH RAY and M/S.
PUJA ENTERPRISES REP.BY. MR. PRAVEEN RAY

Rs.1,35,79,367/- (Rupees One Crore Thirty-Five Lakh
Seventy-Nine Thousand Three Hundred Sixty-Seven Only) as on
10th November 2025
Property-1: All Piece And Parcel Of Property Bearing House No.
7/1, Admeasuring Area (57.66 Sq. Mt.) SituatedAt Mirja Naim Beg
Marg, Ujjain (m.p) Boundaries: East – Land, West-land Of Mr.
GhasiramJi, North-road,South-HouseOfMr.